D·R·HORTON°

America's Builder

YOU'RE INVITED TO THE

SUNNYCREEK BY D.R. HORTON ICE CREAM SOCIAL GRAND OPENING



SAT. MAY 25TH
12-2:30PM
10529 DOVETAIL LN
CROWLEY, TX. 76036



PLEASE JOIN US FOR THE GRAND OPENING OF SUNNYCREEK! ENJOY DELICIOUS ICE CREAM PLUS DRAWINGS FOR VISA GIFT CARDS!

RSVP BY THURSDAY MAY 23, 2024
TO 817-952-5850 OR SUNNYCREEK@DRHORTON.COM



Prices, plan, features, options and co-broke are subject to change without notice. Additional restrictions may apply. Square footages are approximate. All offers apply to D.R. Horton's Sunnycreek Community only. Equal Housing Opportunity. Prize items will be awarded by random drawing of entries during the event on 05/25/2024 at the Sunnycreek model home. D. R. Horton has final determination on eligibility of the winner and the awarding of the prizes. (6) \$25 Visa© gift cards. Quantities are limited to the amounts noted herein. Visa© does not in any way sponsor or endorse this promotion, or the products or services of D.R. Horton, Inc. Need be present to win prizes. No purchase necessary. Must be legal resident of the State of Texas and over the age of 18. Employees (and family members) of D.R. Horton, Inc. are not eligible to participate in the drawing. Prices shown do not include closing cost and fees, which may substantially affect final cost of the home. Homes are subject to availability. Estimated times are subject to change based on weather, availability of materials, workload, or issues outside of D.R. Horton's control. D.R. Horton, Inc. cannot guarantee completion of a home by a specific date. School zoning is outside of D.R. Horton's control and is subject to change at any time. Furnishings and decorative items not included with home purchase. Food is first come, first served on 05/25/2024 while supplies last at the Sunnycreek Community event only. Other related events end at 2:30 PM regardless of line. Expires 05/25/2024.